Cellcept roche 250mg 100 kapsul

If you have any further questions, ask your doctor or pharmacist. This medicine has been prescribed for you only. Do not pass it on to others. It may harm them, even if their signs of illness are the same as yours. If you get any side effects, talk to your doctor or pharmacist. This includes any possible side effects not listed in this leaflet.

What is in this leaflet 1. What CellCept is and what it is used for 2. What you need to know before you take CellCept 3. How to take CellCept 4. Possible side effects 5. How to store CellCept 6. Content of the pack and other information 1. In this leaflet the shorter name CellCept is used. CellCept contains mycophenolate mofetil.

CellCept is used to prevent your body rejecting a transplanted organ. A kidney, heart or liver. CellCept should be used together with other medicines: If you are a woman who could become pregnant, you must provide a negative pregnancy test before starting treatment and must follow the contraception advice given to you by your doctor. Your doctor will speak to you and give you written information, particularly on the effects of mycophenolate on unborn babies. Read the information carefully and follow the instructions.

If you do not fully understand these instructions, please ask your doctor to explain them again before you take mycophenolate. Do not take CellCept: If you are allergic hypersensitive to mycophenolate mofetil, mycophenolic acid or any of the other ingredients in this medicine listed in Section 6 If you are a woman who could be pregnant and you have not provided a negative pregnancy test before your first prescription, as mycophenolate causes birth defects and miscarriage.

If you are pregnant or planning to become pregnant or think you may be pregnant If you are not using effective contraception see Pregnancy, contraception and breast-feeding. If you are breast-feeding. Do not take this medicine if any of the above applies to you.

If you are not sure, talk to your doctor or pharmacist before taking CellCept. Warnings and precautions Talk to your doctor straight away before taking CellCept: If you have a sign of infection such as a fever or sore throat If you have any unexpected bruising or bleeding If you have ever had a problem with your digestive system such as a stomach ulcer If you are planning to become pregnant or if you get pregnant while taking CellCept If any of the above apply to you or you are not sure , talk to your doctor straight away before taking CellCept.

As a result, there is an increased risk of skin cancer. Limit the amount of sunlight and UV light you get. Other medicines and CellCept Please tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking or have recently taken any other medicines. This includes medicines obtained without a prescription, including herbal medicines. This is because CellCept can affect the way some other medicines work. Also other medicines can affect the way CellCept works. In particular, tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking any of the following medicines before you start CellCept: Vaccines If you need to have a vaccine a live vaccine while taking CellCept, talk to your doctor or pharmacist first.

Your doctor will have to advise you on what vaccines you can have. CellCept is used to prevent the body from rejecting a transplanted kidney, heart or liver. It is used with ciclosporin and corticosteroids other medicines used to prevent organ rejection. The medicine can only be obtained with a prescription.

How is it used? CellCept treatment should be initiated and maintained by a qualified transplant specialist. The way that CellCept should be given and the dose depend on the type of organ transplant and the patient? For kidney transplants, the recommended dose in adults is 1. It can also be given as an infusion lasting two hours starting within 24 hours after the transplant, for up to 14 days.

In children aged between two and 18 years, the dose of CellCept is calculated depending on height and weight and should be given by mouth.

For heart transplants, the recommended adult dose is 1. For liver transplants in adults, CellCept should be given as a 1-g infusion twice a day for the first four days after the transplant, before the patient is switched to 1. CellCept is not recommended for use in children after heart or liver transplants because of a lack of information on its effects in this group. A history of difficulty in donating blood.

Donation of blood 1 unit or mL within 90 days prior to receiving the first dose of study medicine. A positive hepatitis screen including hepatitis B surface antigen and anti-hepatitis C virus HCV antibodies. The receipt of an investigational product or participation in a drug research study within a period of 90 days prior to the first dose of study medicine. Elimination half-life of the study drug should be taken into consideration for inclusion of the subject in the study.

An unusual diet, for whatever reason e. Pregnant females or Nursing mothers Testing positive in urine pregnancy test.

Cellcept 250mg Capsules

cellcept roche 250mg 100 kapsulAvoid prolonged sun exposure, cellcept roche 250mg 100 kapsul, tanning booths, and sunlamps. Ganciclovir Based on the results of a single dose administration study roche recommended doses of oral kapsul and IV ganciclovir and the 250mg effects of renal impairment on 100 pharmacokinetics of CellCept see section 4. 250mg must be careful with objects around as bleeding from roche can happen easily. Especially tell your doctor if cellcept take: Do not stop taking this medicine without talking with your doctor. These data support extrapolation of this finding to all antacids because the reduction in exposure when CellCept was co-administered with magnesium and aluminium hydroxides is considerably less than when CellCept was co-administered with PPIs. Thus, other kapsul known to undergo renal tubular secretion may compete with MPAG and thereby raise plasma concentrations of MPAG or the other drug undergoing tubular secretion. Pregnant females or Nursing mothers Testing positive in urine pregnancy test. 100 recommended dose in cardiac cellcept patients is 1, cellcept roche 250mg 100 kapsul.


Tags: clomiphene 25mg testosterone finasteride 5mg for hair loss where to buy codeine syrup apcalis sx kaufen

© Copyright 2017 Cellcept roche 250mg 100 kapsul. CELLCEPT 250 mg kapszula.